'MDAS' Series Dealkalizer Systems
Overview
The Marlo ‘MDAS' Series dealkalizer system
offers an efficient alkalinity reduction solution
for larger commercial & industrial applications.
Dealkalization of boiler feed water reduces system
blowdown and helps lower energy and water costs.
It also promotes a more effective boiler chemical

SALT
STORAGE
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH, INCHES) x
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS) y
GPM SOFTENER BRINE
GRAINS
PER
TANK
LBS. LBS. SERVICE DRAIN CONT. PEAK GPM CU. FT. INCHES INCHES LBS. SINGLE
L1
TWIN
L2 SINGLE TWIN
MDAS-50-1-1/2 50,000 25 1.65 1-1/2 1 12.5 25 5.5 5 20x54 18x40 325 74x29x68 112x29x68 715 1,325
MDAS-80-1-1/2 80,000 40 2.65 1-1/2 1 20 40 8 8 24x54 24x40 550 84x32x69 126x32x69 970 1,775
MDAS-140-1-1/2 140,000 70 4.60 1-1/2 1 35 70 12 14 30x60 24x50 700 90x38x79 138x38x79 1,625 3,045
MDAS-200-2 200,000 100 6.60 2 1 50 100 18 20 36x60 24x50 700 96x48x84 150x48x84 2,335 4,440
MDAS-250-2 250,000 125 8.25 2 1 65 125 18 25 36x72 24x60 850 96x48x96 150x48x96 2,690 5,075
MDAS-330-2-1/2 330,000 165 10.9 2-1/2 1-1/2 85 165 25 33 42x72 24x60 850 102x55x100 162x55x100 3,360 6,415
MDAS-440-2-1/2 440,000 210 13.85 2-1/2 1-1/2 105 210 30 44 48x72 30x60 1100 114x62x107 182x62x107 5,570 10,470
MDAS-550-3 550,000 275 18.15 3 1-1/2 140 275 40 55 54x72 39x60 1900 129x70x112 203x70x112 6,715 12,560
MDAS-680-3 680,000 340 22.45 3 2 170 340 50 68 60x72 39x60 1900 105x76x118 215x76x118 8,160 15,450
MDAS-830-4 830,000 415 27.40 4 2 210 420 60 83 66x72 50x60 2300 152x86x120 238x86x120 10,230 19,510
MDAS-980-4 980,000 490 32.35 4 2 245 490 70 98 72x72 50x60 2300 158x92x122 250x92x122 11,480 21,870
Notes
u	Capacity based on 10,000 grains per cubic foot of resin when regenerated with 5 lbs. salt and 0.33 lbs. caustic. Capacity decreases as
 chloride levels exceed 10% of the total anions.
v	At pressure loss not exceeding 10 psi.